ITEM NO, Parthio DESCRIPTION Gy,
1 2008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/15" L. 1
2 2207 SCREW BUTTON HD CAP 1/4%20 X 1/71. 5/5 1
3 P23150/00 POST HOOK, GARMENT, BASIC SERIES 1
4 PF23180/00 GARMENT POST 1
5 1063%/00 ESCUTCHEON, WALL MOUNT CONTEMP. 1
& 30042 WaALL MOUNTING PLATE 1
7 044 ANCHOR SCREW 3/8" HOLE, TOGGLER AFI0 2
-] 2043 SCREW, FLATHD #10 SIZE W/ #2 PHIL DRIVE. 20 2

c2 A UPDATED BECUTCHEOM & MOUNTING HARDWARE A1 e RAH
IOME | REV. DESCRIPTICH DAITE APPROVED
REVISIONS i Ll bl
.,  PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL AT AT
LTI
CSTA MELA. CALFORNA 73476 PUETRFEALCNERS XN B S CHAVIR
| 8 Trel BOLE FRCPERTY OF I AR A TG -
PHOME: 714.340. 4800 ANT REFRODUCTCN 1 FART OF A4 & wioil | 89
FaX: Mz 73020 TWTTHLIT THE WEITTIM PERAS SO OF 15
Defining Luxury Since 1958 SRR TURING 1 PRCHSSTED DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

5 4

3

INTERPRET GECIMETRIC DIENTIONING &
TOLERANCING M ACCORDMNCE WITH

ASLE | 4 509
ETAMDARTE, UMLESS OTHERWISE
| SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE 1N INCHES.

L ASME T14 412000

ROBE HOOK, BASIC SERIES

TOLERANCES ARE:
DECIMALS  ANGULAR

L1k TR
T SIZE  ASM/PRT NO. REV
NAME | DATE DB10/00 A

CRAWH 10/%/3013
CHECKED scalE 1:1.5 WEIGHT: Ibs. sHEET | OF 1
2 |



